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Y11 BEFORE AND AFTER SCHOOL BOOSTER REVISION SESSIONS ****

Fri 21th June Home Study
Thurs 20th June Home Study

**** ALL P0 Before School sessions start at 8.00am - unless students are informed differently by 
teachers

Wed 19th June Home Study
Tues 18th June Booster - Hospitality

Hospitality

Hospitality

Mon 17th June Home Study

Fri 14th June Booster - Physics
Thurs 13th June Booster - Geography Physics

Chemistry
Wed 12th June Booster - Chemistry Geog
Tues 11th June Booster - Maths

Biology

Mon 10th June Booster - Russian Maths

Fri 7th June Booster - English Lang

Maths
Thurs 6th June Booster - Maths Eng Lang

Geog
Wed 5th June Booster - Spanish

Eng Lang
Tues 4th June Booster - English Lang
Mon 3rd June Booster - History

Fri 24th May History

Physics
Wed 22nd May Booster - Spanish Eng Lit
Tues 21st May Booster - Maths

MathsMon 20th May Booster - Philosophy

REFri 17th May

Chemistry
Thurs 16th May Booster - Chemistry French/Engineering

Eng Lit
Wed 15th May Booster - Portuguese
Tues 14th May Booster - French
Mon 13th May Biology
Wed 8th May


